CITY OF PATASKALA, OHIO

City of Pataskala Administrative Offices www.cityofpataskalaohio.gov



621 West Broad Street Suite 2B Pataskala, Ohio 43062 Telephone: 740-927-2021 Fax: 740-927-0228

PUBLIC NOTICE

RESOLUTION 2019-018 A Resolution authorizing and directing the City Administrator to advertise, receive, and review bids for construction of the 2019 Roadway Improvements program (RAMP)

Passed March 4, 2019

RESOLUTION 2019-019 A Resolution authorizing and directing the City Administrator to advertise, receive, and review bids for construction of Phases 1 and 2 of the Pataskala Safe Travel Plan Passed March 4, 2019

RESOLUTION 2019-020 A Resolution to accept and confirm infrastructure improvements for the Hazelwood, Section 5, Part 1 Development for public maintenance and operation by the City of Pataskala Passed March 4, 2019

RESOLUTION 2019-021 A resolution authorizing and directing the City Administrator to execute a contract with Hull & Associates, Inc. For the 2019 Pataskala GIS Program. Passed March 4, 2019

RESOLUTION 2019-022 A resolution authorizing and directing the City Administrator to execute a contract with Agri-Sludge Inc. For the Biosolids Program. Passed March 4, 2019

Kathy M. Hoskinson Clerk of Council